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THE TRUSTEE FOR SPITERI SUPER FUND

Agent STEPHEN COLE FCPA
Client THE TRUSTEE FOR SPITERI

SUPER FUND
TFN 924417016

Income tax 551
All fields marked with * are mandatory.

Overdue
$0.00

Not yet due
$0.00

Balance
$0.00

Transactions

7 results found - from 04 November 2019 to 04 November 2021
sorted by processed date ordered newest to oldest

Filter 

Processed
date

Effective
date Description Debit (DR)

Credit
(CR) Balance  

22 Jan
2021

22 Jan
2021

Credit transferred to
Integrated Client
Account

$168.76 $0.00
 

22 Jan
2021

22 Jan
2021

Credit transferred to
Integrated Client
Account

$10.30 $168.76 CR
 

22 Jan
2021

22 Jan
2021

Credit transferred to
Integrated Client
Account

$574.00 $179.06 CR
 

22 Jan
2021

22 Jan
2021

General interest
charge

$753.06 CR

22 Jan
2021

22 Jan
2021

Tax return Self Man
Superfund - Income
Tax for the period
from 01 Jul 19 to 30
Jun 20

$1,099.47 $753.06 CR

 

1 Jun 2020
1 Jun
2020

General interest
charge

$346.41 DR

13 Nov
2019

18 May
2020

Tax return Self Man
Superfund - Income
Tax for the period
from 01 Jul 18 to 30
Jun 19

$346.41 $346.41 DR
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