

Agent STEPHEN COLE FCPA
Client THE TRUSTEE FOR SPITERI

SUPER FUND **TFN** 924417016

## Income tax 551

All fields marked with \* are mandatory.

THE TRUSTEE FOR SPITERI SUPER FUND

Overdue \$0.00

Not yet due \$0.00

**Balance** \$0.00

**Transactions** 

7 results found - from 04 November 2019 to 04 November 2021 sorted by processed date ordered newest to oldest

Filter ∨

Processed date	Effective date	Description	Debit (DR)	Credit (CR)	Balance
22 Jan 2021	22 Jan 2021	Credit transferred to Integrated Client Account	\$168.76		\$0.00
22 Jan 2021	22 Jan 2021	Credit transferred to Integrated Client Account	\$10.30		\$168.76 CR
22 Jan 2021	22 Jan 2021	Credit transferred to Integrated Client Account	\$574.00		\$179.06 CR
22 Jan 2021	22 Jan 2021	General interest charge			\$753.06 CR 🗸
22 Jan 2021	22 Jan 2021	Tax return Self Man Superfund - Income Tax for the period from 01 Jul 19 to 30 Jun 20		\$ <u>1,099.47</u>	\$753.06 CR
1 Jun 2020	1 Jun 2020	General interest charge			\$346.41 DR 🗸
13 Nov 2019	18 May 2020	Tax return Self Man Superfund - Income Tax for the period from 01 Jul 18 to 30 Jun 19	<u>\$346.41</u>		\$346.41 DR